'7 NaijaHouses

Airport road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Airport road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 350,000,000.00

Mobile: 09026473082

Office:

Fax:
precious.james@themlsproperties.com

Precious James

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however @

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/precious.james@themlsproperties.com

'7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

928 days

10600sqm commercial land with cofo

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

=7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

P6451596551
For Sale
Active

350000000

Sqm
Sqm
10600Sq m

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

No. of No. of

This Home : Airport road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lugbe Airport road , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wausa, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

city gate axisi, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kiyami District, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Brains & Hammers, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Galadinmawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadinmawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Galadimawa, Abuja, Galadimawa, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Galadimawa District , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Adenco Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadima district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Sun City, Abuja, Abuja FCT

wonderland Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Golden Spring Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

o o o o O

[\

O W N W s s >

w

N O B W b+ W w oo B O o+ w

Active Properties Nearby

350000000
150000000
550000000
400000000
800000000

10600

1500000000

85000000

4 40000000

4 80000000

4 50000000
8500000 200

4 70000000

3 79900000

5 89900000
35000000

5 78000000

55000000

4 130000000
75000000
2000000000
75000000
180000000

3 220000000

3 70000000

4 95000000
35000000

4 150000000
2000000000
59000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km

0Km

0Km

1.2Km

1.2Km
1.2Km
1.5Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km

1.6Km

&



prime 1 estate, idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
idu new layout, Abuja, Abuja FCT

idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

idu, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Idu district, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Idu, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

prime 1 estate,idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

sabon lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
New Kaura District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kabusa Garden along Sunnyvale Estate Abuja,

Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gamesvillage, Games village, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Kaura by games village Tarred access road,
Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT

FHA, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
FHA Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dakibiu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Citec Estate Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Citec, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mbora, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

citec estate Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Citec Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Diamond Estate, Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Citec Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Airport Road,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

W W o W O NPk O O B W w

S

(@]

B~ & W o1 O B O O B W

This reror: has Zeen prepared based on informatipn

25000000
3000000
20000000 300
11000000
2200000
4500000000
4000000
2000000
7000000
37000000
300000000
100000000
45000000

45000000

25000000

115000000

41500000
60000000
100000000
300000000
100000000
85000000 1400
75000000
70000000
58000000
60000000

500000000

90000000
350000000

25000000 500

65000000
65000000

37000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.3Km

4.3Km

4.4Km

4.4Km

4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.8Km
4.8Km
4.8Km
4.8Km

4.8Km

4.8Km
4.8Km



1A croc
“a 1 NI IVUITO
NG, Sudd Aduja, Abvja FCT 6 103031 4.9Km
Sector center G, by Kabusa garden , Abuja,
Abuja FCT 0 6257500 5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




