

Airport road, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Airport road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 350,000,000.00

Precious James

Mobile: 09026473082

Nigeria Office:

precious.james@themlsproperties.com





Property Details













Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com 928 days

Type **Land**

Built

10600sqm commercial land with cofo







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P6451596551

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 350000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: 10600Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 0

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Airport road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		350000000	10600	0
lugbe Airport road , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		150000000		0Km
Wusa, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		550000000		0Km
jabi , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000		0Km
city gate axisi, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		800000000		0Km
Kiyami District, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1500000000		0Km
lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		85000000		0Km
Brains & Hammers, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	40000000		1.2Km
Galadinmawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	80000000		1.2Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	50000000		1.2Km
Galadinmawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		8500000	200	1.5Km
Galadimawa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	70000000		1.6Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	79900000		1.6Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	89900000		1.6Km
Galadimawa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000		1.6Km
galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	78000000		1.6Km
Galadimawa, Abuja, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		55000000		1.6Km
Galadimawa District , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	130000000		1.7Km
Adenco Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		2.3Km
Galadima district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		2000000000		2.4Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		2.4Km
Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		180000000		2.4Km
Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	220000000		2.4Km
Sun City, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	70000000		2.6Km
wonderland Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	95000000		3.1Km
Golden Spring Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000		3.9Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		4.2Km
idu , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2000000000		4.2Km
Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	59000000		4.2Km

NaijaHouses uja, Abuja FCT	5	5	25000000		4.2Km
prime 1 estate, idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		4.2Km
idu new layout, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	20000000	300	4.2Km
idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		11000000		4.2Km
idu , Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2200000		4.2Km
Idu district, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4500000000		4.2Km
Idu, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4000000		4.2Km
prime 1 estate,idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2000000		4.2Km
Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		7000000		4.2Km
sabon lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		37000000		4.2Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		300000000		4.2Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	100000000		4.2Km
New Kaura District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		45000000		4.3Km
Kabusa Garden along Sunnyvale Estate Abuja, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		45000000		4.3Km
Gamesvillage, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		25000000		4.4Km
Kaura by games village Tarred access road, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	4	115000000		4.4Km
FHA, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	41500000		4.7Km
FHA Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		4.7Km
dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		100000000		4.7Km
dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		300000000		4.7Km
Dakibiu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	100000000		4.7Km
Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		85000000	1400	4.7Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		75000000		4.8Km
Citec Estate Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		70000000		4.8Km
Citec, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	58000000		4.8Km
Mbora, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		4.8Km
citec estate Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		500000000		4.8Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	90000000		4.8Km
Citec Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		350000000		4.8Km
Diamond Estate, Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		25000000	500	4.8Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		65000000		4.8Km
Citec Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000		4.8Km
Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	37000000		4.8Km

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses w, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	103031	4.9Km	
Sector center G, by Kabusa garden , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	6257500	5Km	





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



